USER INSTRUCTIONS                    English
Isolation Transmitter
Read these instructions before
using the product and
retain for future information.
1. Before Startup 1. Before Startup
When operating the isolating transmitter, certain parts

7  Power supply ≅
8  Power supply ≅
6. Order information
Product Input / Output Part No.
IsoPAQ-41P 0 - 20 mA / 0 - 20 mA 70ISP41012
 4 - 20 mA / 0 - 20 mA 70ISP41032
 0 - 10 V    / 0 - 20 mA 70ISP41052
 0 - 20 mA / 4 - 20 mA 70ISP41014
 4 - 20 mA / 4 - 20 mA 70ISP41012
 0 - 10 V    / 4 - 20 mA 70ISP41054
 0 - 20 mA / 0 - 10 V 70ISP41016
 4 - 20 mA / 0 - 10 V 70ISP41036
 0 - 10 V    / 0 - 10 V 70ISP41056
7. Technical Data
Input
Input signal
(factory set as ordered)